BSc Part Il Sem 1V
Time: 2:00 PM

Department of Anthropology
University of Delhi
Delhi-110007
Date sheet May/June 2025 (

Ractical Exammmohon )

Date Day Paper
30/4/2025 | Wednesday | Kinship and Polity
3/5/2025 Saturday Human Genetics
6/5/2025 Tuesday Archeological Fieldwork

BSc Part 111 Sem VI
Time: 2:00 PM

Date Day Paper
1/5/2025 Thursday | Tribes of India
2/5/2025 Friday Research Methods in Anthropology
3/5/2025 Saturday Psychological Anthropology
5/5/2025 Monday Human population genetics
6/5/2025 Tuesday Kinanthropology
9/5/2025 Friday Anthropological Fieldwork
MSc Part | Sem 11
Time: 9:00 AM
Date Day Paper
1/5/2025 Thursday Human Ecology: Biological & Cultural Dimension
5/5/2025 Monday Social Institutions
6/5/2025 Tuesday | Research Methods and Techniques
MSc Part Il Sem IV (Group A)
Time: 9:00 AM
| Date Day Paper
1307472025 | Wednesday | Molecular Anthropology
17572025 | Thursday | Epidemiology of Public health R
2/5/2025 Friday Forensic Anthropology
3152025 Saturday | Human Population Studics L]
_3/3/2025 | Monday | Physiological Anthropology BRI
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MSc Part Il Sem IV (Group B)

Time: 9:00 AM
Date Day Paper
30/4/2025 | Wednesday | Anthropology of religion
1/5/2025 Thursday | Developmental Anthropology
5/5/2025 Monday Psychological Anthropology
7/5/2025 | Wednesday | Medical Anthropology
9/5/2025 Friday Ecological Anthropology

MSc Part Il Sem IV (Group A)
Time: 10:00 AM

Date Day Paper
2/6/2025 Monday Dissertation viva voce
MSc Part Il Sem IV (Group B)
Time: 10:00 AM

Date Day Paper
30/5/2025 Friday Dissertation viva voce
MSc Part [ Sem Il (Forensic Science)
Time: 9:00 AM ;

Date Day Paper
7/5/2025 Wednesday | Ballistics and Questioned Documents
8/5/2025 Thursday Forensic Chemistry and Instrumentation




